
1 E 小西 瑞穂 ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ福山 36 36 72

2T 1 池水 優貴 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 33 40 73

2T 1 高橋 亜可里 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 39 34 73

2T 1 梶谷 翼 花回廊ＧＣ 36 37 73

2T 1 森満 絢香 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 38 35 73

6T 2 金岡 杏実 ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ福山 36 38 74

6T 2 ｽﾀｲﾔｰﾉ 梨々菜 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 35 39 74

6T 2 八木 涼風 ｱｵﾉＧＣ 36 38 74

6T 2 大里 桃子 よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 37 37 74

6T 2 平岡 瑠依 ｼｰﾄﾞ：北神戸 39 35 74

6T 2 中西 絵里奈 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 37 37 74

12T 3 垣 優菜 水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 37 38 75

12T 3 福永 寧々 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 37 38 75

12T 3 山際 うらら 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 37 38 75

12T 3 佐藤 愛莉 紫香楽国際ＣＣ 39 36 75

12T 3 安本 美咲 奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 37 38 75

12T 3 大西 樹里 ｼｰﾄﾞ：高松 36 39 75

12T 3 田中 瑞希 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 37 38 75

12T 3 竹山 佳林 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 37 38 75

12T 3 岸 紗也香 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 36 39 75

12T 3 後藤田 寧々 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 38 37 75

22T 4 森脇 真鈴 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 36 40 76

22T 4 大林 奈央 ｱｵﾉＧＣ 39 37 76

22T 4 中村 いくみ ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 38 38 76

22T 4 上野 菜々子 紫香楽国際ＣＣ 36 40 76

22T 4 井戸川 奈摘 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 39 37 76

22T 4 高木 美咲 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 37 39 76

22T 4 逢澤 菜央 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 37 39 76

22T 4 西 彩花 滋賀甲南ＣＣ 38 38 76

22T 4 青山 彩花 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 36 40 76

31T 5 淺井 咲希 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 42 35 77

31T 5 小貫 麗 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 39 38 77

31T 5 樽本 桜 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 39 38 77

31T 5 夏伐 華蓮 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 40 37 77

31T 5 植田 梨奈 水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 38 39 77

31T 5 安東 茉優 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 39 38 77

31T 5 山口 里緒 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 39 38 77

31T 5 梶山 万里奈 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 40 77

31T 5 中野 恵里花 京都大原ＰＣ 39 38 77

31T 5 山本 唯加 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 41 36 77

31T 5 樋口 璃乃 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 39 38 77

31T 5 鍋島 海良 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 38 39 77

43T 6 田中 梨夏子 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 41 37 78

43T 6 河野 あずみ ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 39 39 78

43T 6 但馬 友 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 37 41 78

43T 6 岡田 樹花 よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 40 38 78

43T 6 松浦 美侑 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 39 39 78

43T 6 杉永 安里紗 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 41 37 78

43T 6 薮下 真衣 ｼｰﾄﾞ：水島 38 40 78

43T 6 久保山 小梅 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 37 41 78

43T 6 杉原 彩花 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 37 41 78

43T 6 石川 明日香 ｼｰﾄﾞ：京阪 37 41 78

53T 7 脇元 華 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 40 39 79

53T 7 久野 智奈 紫香楽国際ＣＣ 38 41 79

53T 7 木戸 小夏 ｱｵﾉＧＣ 43 36 79

53T 7 岡田 唯花 水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 42 37 79
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順位 通算 選手名 所属



53T 7 尾関 彩美悠 水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 41 38 79

53T 7 谷口 美月 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 38 41 79

53T 7 横山 紗蔵 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 40 39 79

53T 7 原田 怜奈 京都大原ＰＣ 42 37 79

53T 7 中野 なゆ 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 39 40 79

53T 7 中川 月奈 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 41 38 79

53T 7 吉原 奈生子 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 41 38 79

64T 8 中野 有佳梨 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 37 43 80

64T 8 岩切 夏乃 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 38 42 80

64T 8 木内 真衣 ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ福山 38 42 80

64T 8 井上 紗希 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 41 39 80

64T 8 岩永 菜実 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 42 38 80

64T 8 橋口 杏 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 40 40 80

64T 8 須江 唯加 奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 43 37 80

64T 8 井上 真穂 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 40 40 80

64T 8 仲村 果乃 京都大原ＰＣ 40 40 80

64T 8 谷本 純菜 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 43 80

64T 8 三浦 桃香 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 42 38 80

64T 8 安田 祐香 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 37 43 80

64T 8 藤崎 咲良 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 40 40 80

77T 9 黒田 光理 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 43 38 81

77T 9 西 夢佳 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 42 39 81

77T 9 香川 ちよみ 奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 41 40 81

77T 9 松岡 美咲 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 42 39 81

77T 9 遠座 悠里 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 40 41 81

77T 9 湯淺 芹 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 39 42 81

77T 9 德安 李香 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 39 42 81

77T 9 川中 俊果 滋賀甲南ＣＣ 38 43 81

77T 9 辻岡 愛理 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 38 43 81

77T 9 森田 就子 ｱｵﾉＧＣ 42 39 81

77T 9 川本 光希 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 42 39 81

77T 9 大久保 柚季 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 44 81

77T 9 山口 晏奈 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 40 41 81

77T 9 向井 七海 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 40 41 81

91T 10 中西 風香 よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 44 38 82

91T 10 岩切 美空 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 39 43 82

91T 10 佐藤 美優 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 43 39 82

91T 10 松本 珠利 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 42 40 82

91T 10 渡邊 詩織 奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 40 42 82

91T 10 笠原 響 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 41 41 82

91T 10 松島 華暖 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 42 40 82

91T 10 小川 うらら ｱｵﾉＧＣ 42 40 82

91T 10 岡田 清楓 ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 41 41 82

91T 10 安藤 京佳 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 40 42 82

91T 10 野村 ほのか 紫香楽国際ＣＣ 41 41 82

102T 11 小出 響 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 41 42 83

102T 11 西田 茉楓 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 43 40 83

102T 11 金原 梨里加 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 42 41 83

102T 11 和田 優歩 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 39 44 83

102T 11 脇元 桜 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 42 41 83

102T 11 柏木 瑠美 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 45 38 83

102T 11 識西 諭里 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 39 44 83

102T 11 森 愉生 花回廊ＧＣ 43 40 83

102T 11 西本 実杏 滋賀甲南ＣＣ 42 41 83

102T 11 小泉 文乃 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 40 43 83

102T 11 水木 春花 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 40 43 83

102T 11 竹ノ内 南 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 41 42 83

114T 12 黒野 杏佳 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 43 41 84

114T 12 佐田山 鈴樺 水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 41 43 84

114T 12 森田 法利花 紫香楽国際ＣＣ 40 44 84



114T 12 杉田 瑞樹 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 43 41 84

114T 12 辛島 寧那 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 45 39 84

114T 12 寺西 飛香留 武庫ﾉ台ＧＣ 40 44 84

114T 12 岡田 美桜 ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 41 43 84

114T 12 菊池 花音 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 42 42 84

122T 13 平田 妃希 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 41 44 85

122T 13 福岡 真椰 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 43 42 85

122T 13 江口 紗代 丸亀ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 40 45 85

122T 13 山田 奏音 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 42 43 85

122T 13 新 真菜弥 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 42 43 85

122T 13 小石 萌 ｱｵﾉＧＣ 44 41 85

122T 13 藤原 侑奈 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 40 45 85

122T 13 下浦 萌子 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｵｰｸ 45 40 85

130T 14 濱野 朋香 滋賀甲南ＣＣ 43 43 86

130T 14 高田 花恋 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 42 44 86

130T 14 後藤 ひなの 西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 44 42 86

130T 14 堀 さんご 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 40 46 86

130T 14 堀本 香菜 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 40 46 86

135T 15 山本 斎 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 40 47 87

135T 15 北村 優奈 京都大原ＰＣ 40 47 87

135T 15 田村 祐里 武庫ﾉ台ＧＣ 43 44 87

135T 15 苅部 未歩 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 42 45 87

139T 16 石橋 三和 よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 42 46 88

139T 16 赤井 由依 滋賀甲南ＣＣ 43 45 88

139T 16 宮永 桜 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 46 42 88

139T 16 宮崎 舞 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 44 44 88

139T 16 中原 彩華 水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 40 48 88

139T 16 河本 留奈 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 46 42 88

145T 17 池端 典子 京都大原ＰＣ 44 45 89

145T 17 大久保 咲季 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 44 45 89

145T 17 浜 裕子 京都大原ＰＣ 41 48 89

148 18 川口 愛 紫香楽国際ＣＣ 45 45 90

149 19 藤井 夢々 高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 43 48 91

150T 20 幸勢城 紗良 北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 43 49 92

150T 20 松岡 仁美 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 45 47 92

150T 20 中村 好花 湯村ｶﾝﾂﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 46 46 92

153 21 魚見 萌桃 花回廊ＧＣ 44 49 93

154 22 寺田 裕子 京都大原ＰＣ 49 45 94

155 23 小川 千賀子 武庫ﾉ台ＧＣ 47 48 95

156 24 都 玲華 ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 45 51 96

157 25 西田 香 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 49 48 97

158 26 平 晃子 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 47 51 98

159 31 成松 優羽 ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 52 51 103



選手名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN GRO
SS

TTL

所属 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 72 144

池水 優貴 1日目 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 5 33 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 7 40 73

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 6 32 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 37 69

八木 涼風 1日目 5 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 6 5 38 74

ｱｵﾉＧＣ 2日目 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 34 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 38 72

田中 瑞希 1日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 37 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 38 75

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 37 3 6 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 35 72

平岡 瑠依 1日目 4 3 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 39 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 74

ｼｰﾄﾞ：北神戸 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 37 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 36 73

梶谷 翼 1日目 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 37 73

花回廊ＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 5 37 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 37 74

小西 瑞穂 1日目 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 6 4 36 72

ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ福山 2日目 3 3 3 4 4 7 5 4 5 38 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 37 75

森満 絢香 1日目 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 6 38 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 35 73

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 39 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 7 4 36 75

安田 祐香 1日目 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 37 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 43 80

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 35 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 34 69

小貫 麗 1日目 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 39 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 6 6 38 77

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 5 3 3 4 2 6 6 4 37 72

西 彩花 1日目 4 5 2 7 3 4 5 3 5 38 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 38 76

滋賀甲南ＣＣ 2日目 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 34 5 6 3 5 4 3 3 7 4 40 74

大里 桃子 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 37 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 37 74

よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 6 5 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 38 76

岡田 樹花 1日目 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 40 4 6 2 3 4 4 5 5 5 38 78

よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 2日目 5 4 3 6 2 4 5 4 5 38 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 35 73

大林 奈央 1日目 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 39 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 37 76

ｱｵﾉＧＣ 2日目 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 6 38 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 37 75

岸 紗也香 1日目 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 4 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 4 39 75

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 7 4 2 5 4 4 5 3 6 40 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 36 76

薮下 真衣 1日目 4 4 3 6 2 4 6 4 5 38 5 5 2 4 5 6 3 5 5 40 78

ｼｰﾄﾞ：水島 2日目 5 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 6 4 37 74

樋口 璃乃 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 3 7 4 6 39 4 6 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 38 77

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 2日目 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 39 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 36 75

鍋島 海良 1日目 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 38 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 39 77

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 6 2 4 5 7 4 39 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 6 3 36 75

逢澤 菜央 1日目 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 37 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 7 39 76

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 37 5 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 39 76

大西 樹里 1日目 3 5 2 5 3 3 5 4 6 36 4 6 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 39 75

ｼｰﾄﾞ：高松 2日目 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 40 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 77

安本 美咲 1日目 3 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 6 37 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 38 75

奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 37 4 4 3 4 4 3 7 6 5 40 77

ｽﾀｲﾔｰﾉ 梨々菜 1日目 4 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 6 35 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 39 74

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 39 78

須江 唯加 1日目 5 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 7 43 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 37 80

奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 39 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 34 73

吉原 奈生子 1日目 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 3 6 41 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 79

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 37 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 37 74

松浦 美侑 1日目 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 39 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 39 78

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 37 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 5 38 75

梶山 万里奈 1日目 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 37 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 7 40 77
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第15回全日本女子パブリックアマチュアゴルフ選手権競技西日本地区決勝大会 2日目

京都大原パブリックコース 2015年5月15日(金)

順位 通算



高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 38 7 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 38 76

中野 恵里花 1日目 3 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 39 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 38 77

京都大原ＰＣ 2日目 3 5 2 4 2 4 6 4 5 35 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 41 76

高木 美咲 1日目 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 37 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 76

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 2日目 4 6 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 38 5 7 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 39 77

竹山 佳林 1日目 4 4 4 7 3 3 4 3 5 37 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 38 75

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 5 7 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 42 78

中西 絵里奈 1日目 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 6 37 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 74

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 7 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 43 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 36 79

高橋 亜可里 1日目 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 39 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 34 73

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 5 3 2 6 4 4 5 5 4 38 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 42 80

松本 珠利 1日目 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 42 5 5 2 6 4 4 3 6 5 40 82

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 4 3 6 2 3 6 4 5 37 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 35 72

小川 うらら 1日目 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 42 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 40 82

ｱｵﾉＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 33 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 39 72

辻岡 愛理 1日目 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 38 6 6 3 6 4 3 5 6 4 43 81

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 2 6 3 4 4 4 4 35 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 38 73

谷本 純菜 1日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 37 4 7 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 43 80

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 38 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 74

杉原 彩花 1日目 5 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 37 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 41 78

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 5 39 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 37 76

久保山 小梅 1日目 4 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 5 37 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 7 7 41 78

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 5 3 5 2 4 5 4 5 37 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 39 76

淺井 咲希 1日目 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 42 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 35 77

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 39 4 7 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 38 77

夏伐 華蓮 1日目 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 40 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 37 77

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 37 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 40 77

中村 いくみ 1日目 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 38 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 38 76

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 4 4 37 5 7 3 4 3 4 3 6 6 41 78

青山 彩花 1日目 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 40 76

大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 36 7 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 42 78

佐藤 愛莉 1日目 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 75

紫香楽国際ＣＣ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 36 4 9 3 3 6 4 4 5 5 43 79

三浦 桃香 1日目 7 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 5 42 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 38 80

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 6 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 38 75

田中 梨夏子 1日目 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 41 5 6 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 37 78

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 38 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 39 77

河野 あずみ 1日目 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 6 39 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 39 78

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 37 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 40 77

杉永 安里紗 1日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 7 4 6 41 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 37 78

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 37 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 40 77

安東 茉優 1日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 5 39 5 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 38 77

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 2 6 3 5 4 5 5 38 5 5 2 5 4 4 3 6 6 40 78

植田 梨奈 1日目 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 38 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 39 77

水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 2日目 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 7 3 4 5 4 3 5 7 42 78

金原 梨里加 1日目 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 42 5 5 2 4 5 5 4 6 5 41 83

大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 5 36 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 6 4 37 73

安藤 京佳 1日目 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 6 6 40 5 7 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 42 82

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 35 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 5 39 74

岩切 夏乃 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 38 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 42 80

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 37 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 39 76

谷口 美月 1日目 5 4 2 5 3 4 5 4 6 38 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 41 79

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 5 38 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 39 77
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横山 紗蔵 1日目 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 3 6 40 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 39 79

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 3 4 3 8 3 3 5 4 5 38 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 39 77

尾関 彩美悠 1日目 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 41 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 38 79

水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 2日目 4 5 3 5 3 2 5 4 5 36 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 41 77

石川 明日香 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 37 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 41 78

ｼｰﾄﾞ：京阪 2日目 4 5 3 7 3 4 5 4 6 41 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 37 78

但馬 友 1日目 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 37 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 41 78

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 38 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 40 78

樽本 桜 1日目 4 5 3 5 2 4 7 4 5 39 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 38 77

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 38 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 8 5 41 79

上野 菜々子 1日目 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 4 6 4 4 5 3 3 6 5 40 76

紫香楽国際ＣＣ 2日目 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 40 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 40 80

垣 優菜 1日目 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 37 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 38 75

水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 2日目 3 5 3 5 2 4 6 5 5 38 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 8 5 43 81

金岡 杏実 1日目 5 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 38 74

ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ福山 2日目 4 5 2 4 3 5 5 3 6 37 4 8 4 4 5 4 4 8 4 45 82

木内 真衣 1日目 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 38 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 8 4 42 80

ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ福山 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 6 4 39 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 38 77

仲村 果乃 1日目 5 6 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 40 4 6 3 7 4 4 4 5 3 40 80

京都大原ＰＣ 2日目 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 38 5 5 2 4 5 4 4 5 5 39 77

井上 真穂 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 40 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 40 80

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 5 5 3 5 2 4 5 4 5 38 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 6 5 39 77

後藤田 寧々 1日目 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 38 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 37 75

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 5 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 7 41 5 6 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 41 82

中野 なゆ 1日目 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 39 3 5 3 4 5 3 6 6 5 40 79

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 6 2 6 3 4 7 5 5 42 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 6 4 37 79

木戸 小夏 1日目 4 4 3 8 4 5 6 4 5 43 5 5 2 4 4 3 3 6 4 36 79

ｱｵﾉＧＣ 2日目 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 37 5 8 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 42 79

井戸川 奈摘 1日目 4 5 2 4 4 4 6 4 6 39 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 37 76

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 40 5 6 3 5 4 4 3 7 5 42 82

山際 うらら 1日目 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 37 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 38 75

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 41 5 6 4 4 5 3 3 6 6 42 83

辛島 寧那 1日目 9 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 45 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 39 84

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 7 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 39 75

西 夢佳 1日目 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 6 42 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 39 81

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 39 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 39 78

山口 晏奈 1日目 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 40 5 5 4 3 8 3 5 5 3 41 81

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 6 39 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 39 78

森田 就子 1日目 4 7 3 5 3 4 5 5 6 42 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 39 81

ｱｵﾉＧＣ 2日目 4 4 2 6 3 5 5 4 5 38 5 5 2 4 6 4 4 5 5 40 78

松岡 美咲 1日目 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 42 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 39 81

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 6 38 4 4 3 6 6 3 5 5 4 40 78

脇元 華 1日目 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 40 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 39 79

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 40 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 40 80

原田 怜奈 1日目 4 5 2 10 3 4 5 4 5 42 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 5 5 37 79

京都大原ＰＣ 2日目 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 38 5 6 3 3 5 3 6 6 5 42 80

山本 唯加 1日目 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 41 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 36 77

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 5 41 7 7 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 41 82

山口 里緒 1日目 4 4 2 5 3 4 7 5 5 39 5 5 2 4 4 3 5 5 5 38 77

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 5 40 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 42 82

福永 寧々 1日目 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 37 5 7 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 38 75

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 41 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 6 5 43 84

山田 奏音 1日目 5 4 5 5 2 5 5 5 6 42 5 6 2 4 5 4 5 6 6 43 85
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西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 5 39 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 36 75

水木 春花 1日目 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 40 5 7 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 43 83

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 40 5 5 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 37 77

小泉 文乃 1日目 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 40 5 6 1 4 5 5 6 6 5 43 83

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 39 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 38 77

岡田 清楓 1日目 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 41 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 41 82

ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 2日目 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 39 5 6 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 39 78

岩永 菜実 1日目 4 5 3 7 3 6 5 4 5 42 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 38 80

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 41 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 39 80

中川 月奈 1日目 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 41 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 79

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 6 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 6 42 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 39 81

岡田 唯花 1日目 4 4 4 5 3 4 7 4 7 42 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 37 79

水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 2日目 6 4 4 5 3 3 6 5 5 41 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 40 81

柏木 瑠美 1日目 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 45 4 5 2 4 5 3 5 6 4 38 83

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 6 6 42 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 78

識西 諭里 1日目 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 39 4 6 3 7 6 4 5 6 3 44 83

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 41 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 5 37 78

佐藤 美優 1日目 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 8 43 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 39 82

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 38 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 41 79

川本 光希 1日目 3 5 3 9 3 5 5 3 6 42 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 39 81

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 2日目 4 5 4 5 3 3 6 4 5 39 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 41 80

森脇 真鈴 1日目 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 36 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 7 5 40 76

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 4 8 3 4 5 5 5 42 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 85

小石 萌 1日目 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 6 44 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 6 5 41 85

ｱｵﾉＧＣ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 6 5 41 77

佐田山 鈴樺 1日目 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 41 6 6 4 5 6 3 4 6 3 43 84

水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 38 7 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 40 78

松島 華暖 1日目 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 42 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 40 82

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 37 7 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 43 80

香川 ちよみ 1日目 3 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 41 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 40 81

奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 5 5 5 2 4 5 4 5 39 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 42 81

井上 紗希 1日目 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 41 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 39 80

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 5 5 3 5 3 4 7 5 5 42 6 6 2 4 5 4 3 5 5 40 82

藤崎 咲良 1日目 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 40 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 80

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 2日目 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 41 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 7 41 82

下浦 萌子 1日目 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 7 45 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 40 85

ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｵｰｸ 2日目 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 6 5 40 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 78

平田 妃希 1日目 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 41 4 8 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 44 85

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 5 4 3 6 2 3 7 4 5 39 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 7 5 39 78

野村 ほのか 1日目 4 4 3 8 3 4 5 4 6 41 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 41 82

紫香楽国際ＣＣ 2日目 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 39 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 42 81

黒田 光理 1日目 5 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 5 43 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 38 81

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 42 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 40 82

湯淺 芹 1日目 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 6 39 5 4 3 4 7 4 4 6 5 42 81

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 2日目 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 40 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 6 42 82

向井 七海 1日目 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 6 40 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 41 81

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 40 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 42 82

德安 李香 1日目 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 6 39 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 42 81

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 4 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 39 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 43 82

堀本 香菜 1日目 3 5 3 5 4 3 6 6 5 40 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 46 86

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 5 5 39 4 7 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 39 78

濱野 朋香 1日目 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 43 5 7 3 6 3 4 4 5 6 43 86

滋賀甲南ＣＣ 2日目 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 37 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 41 78
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新 真菜弥 1日目 4 5 3 3 5 4 6 7 5 42 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 43 85

大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 2 6 2 4 5 4 5 36 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 43 79

黒野 杏佳 1日目 6 4 2 6 4 5 5 3 8 43 4 6 3 5 5 3 4 6 5 41 84

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 5 4 3 6 3 6 5 4 5 41 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 39 80

渡邊 詩織 1日目 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 40 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 7 5 42 82

奥津ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 41 4 6 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 41 82

笠原 響 1日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 6 41 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 41 82

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 7 3 2 6 3 5 6 4 4 40 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 42 82

大久保 柚季 1日目 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 37 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 44 81

大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 41 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 42 83

橋口 杏 1日目 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 40 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 6 40 80

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 3 5 38 6 5 4 4 4 4 9 6 4 46 84

久野 智奈 1日目 4 4 4 4 2 4 6 5 5 38 4 7 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 41 79

紫香楽国際ＣＣ 2日目 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 7 5 44 5 4 3 4 6 3 5 5 6 41 85

赤井 由依 1日目 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 43 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 45 88

滋賀甲南ＣＣ 2日目 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 5 37 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 6 5 40 77

堀 さんご 1日目 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 40 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 7 7 46 86

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 5 39 5 6 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 40 79

森田 法利花 1日目 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 7 40 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 6 6 44 84

紫香楽国際ＣＣ 2日目 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 43 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 81

杉田 瑞樹 1日目 4 4 3 7 4 6 6 4 5 43 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 41 84

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 40 5 5 2 4 5 4 5 5 6 41 81

中西 風香 1日目 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 6 44 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 38 82

よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 2日目 4 7 3 7 3 4 7 4 5 44 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 39 83

竹ノ内 南 1日目 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 41 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 42 83

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 4 5 42 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 41 83

川中 俊果 1日目 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 6 5 43 81

滋賀甲南ＣＣ 2日目 5 4 3 7 2 4 6 6 5 42 7 8 2 3 6 4 4 5 4 43 85

浜 裕子 1日目 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 6 41 5 7 3 7 5 5 5 6 5 48 89

京都大原ＰＣ 2日目 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 38 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 40 78

宮崎 舞 1日目 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 5 44 6 7 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 44 88

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 2 5 2 3 6 5 6 38 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 41 79

田村 祐里 1日目 4 7 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 43 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 44 87

武庫ﾉ台ＧＣ 2日目 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 40 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 7 5 40 80

藤原 侑奈 1日目 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 40 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 45 85

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 3 5 4 5 2 4 6 5 5 39 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 43 82

菊池 花音 1日目 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 7 42 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 7 5 42 84

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 39 5 6 3 4 4 4 7 6 5 44 83

岩切 美空 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 8 3 5 39 5 7 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 43 82

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 9 43 5 6 2 4 5 5 5 5 5 42 85

石橋 三和 1日目 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 3 6 42 6 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 46 88

よみうりｳｴｽﾄｺｰｽ 2日目 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 40 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 40 80

脇元 桜 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 7 42 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 41 83

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 45 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 40 85

西田 茉楓 1日目 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 6 5 43 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 40 83

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 39 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 6 5 46 85

中野 有佳梨 1日目 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 37 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 43 80

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 2日目 4 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 7 46 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 42 88

中原 彩華 1日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 6 40 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 6 7 48 88

水島ｺﾞﾙﾌﾘﾝｸｽ 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 6 40 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 41 81

河本 留奈 1日目 5 6 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 46 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 7 5 42 88

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 6 39 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 42 81

江口 紗代 1日目 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 40 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 9 6 45 85
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丸亀ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 40 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 7 44 84

寺西 飛香留 1日目 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 6 40 4 7 3 5 5 4 4 7 5 44 84

武庫ﾉ台ＧＣ 2日目 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 4 5 41 4 8 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 44 85

岡田 美桜 1日目 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 5 6 41 7 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 43 84

ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 2日目 4 4 4 6 3 4 6 5 5 41 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 44 85

西本 実杏 1日目 5 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 42 4 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 4 41 83

滋賀甲南ＣＣ 2日目 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 6 6 40 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 10 5 46 86

遠座 悠里 1日目 4 4 4 5 2 5 6 5 5 40 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 41 81

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 5 4 5 3 3 7 4 6 42 4 8 3 4 6 4 5 7 5 46 88

苅部 未歩 1日目 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 4 6 42 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 9 4 45 87

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 41 6 6 2 6 4 4 3 6 5 42 83

福岡 真椰 1日目 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 5 43 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 6 4 42 85

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 6 5 4 3 3 5 6 5 41 4 8 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 44 85

森 愉生 1日目 5 4 4 8 4 4 5 4 5 43 6 5 3 3 4 2 6 6 5 40 83

花回廊ＧＣ 2日目 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 46 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 41 87

大久保 咲季 1日目 4 5 4 5 3 4 8 5 6 44 5 4 3 4 5 4 7 7 6 45 89

大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 42 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 40 82

北村 優奈 1日目 4 5 3 6 4 4 6 3 5 40 6 5 3 4 5 8 5 6 5 47 87

京都大原ＰＣ 2日目 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 4 7 43 5 7 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 41 84

後藤 ひなの 1日目 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 5 5 44 6 8 2 4 4 4 5 5 4 42 86

西神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 4 5 3 7 3 5 5 6 6 44 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 41 85

小出 響 1日目 4 4 3 6 3 6 6 4 5 41 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 42 83

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 6 46 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 42 88

和田 優歩 1日目 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 8 39 6 7 3 4 4 5 4 7 4 44 83

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＧＣ 2日目 4 4 4 5 3 4 9 5 6 44 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 8 7 44 88

川口 愛 1日目 5 5 3 9 3 4 5 4 7 45 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 8 45 90

紫香楽国際ＣＣ 2日目 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 6 39 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 43 82

高田 花恋 1日目 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 42 7 6 3 3 6 4 4 5 6 44 86

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 43 5 7 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 43 86

藤井 夢々 1日目 4 4 3 8 4 4 6 5 5 43 5 6 5 7 5 3 6 5 6 48 91

高松ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 41 4 6 3 4 6 4 3 5 6 41 82

幸勢城 紗良 1日目 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 43 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 49 92

北神戸ｺﾞﾙﾌ場 2日目 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 4 7 2 5 6 4 4 6 4 42 84

宮永 桜 1日目 5 6 3 9 2 5 5 6 5 46 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 42 88

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 44 6 6 4 4 4 6 3 7 5 45 89

山本 斎 1日目 4 5 3 5 3 4 7 4 5 40 4 8 4 5 5 5 6 6 4 47 87

京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ倶楽部 2日目 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 8 7 45 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 45 90

松岡 仁美 1日目 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 45 5 9 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 47 92

ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝＧＣ 2日目 5 5 5 6 2 5 4 4 5 41 5 7 3 4 6 3 6 6 5 45 86

中村 好花 1日目 6 5 3 4 5 7 6 5 5 46 5 8 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 46 92

湯村ｶﾝﾂﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 2日目 6 7 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 45 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 43 88

池端 典子 1日目 6 5 3 7 2 4 6 5 6 44 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 45 89

京都大原ＰＣ 2日目 5 4 3 5 3 5 7 10 8 50 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 45 95

魚見 萌桃 1日目 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 7 44 4 5 4 5 5 7 8 6 5 49 93

花回廊ＧＣ 2日目 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 43 5 5 4 4 8 5 5 9 4 49 92

都 玲華 1日目 4 5 3 7 4 4 6 5 7 45 5 7 5 5 6 4 5 8 6 51 96

ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 2日目 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 7 45 5 8 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 45 90

小川 千賀子 1日目 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 47 6 6 5 5 6 4 5 7 4 48 95

武庫ﾉ台ＧＣ 2日目 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 46 7 6 3 7 6 4 5 7 5 50 96

寺田 裕子 1日目 5 8 3 6 3 3 8 6 7 49 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 45 94

京都大原ＰＣ 2日目 4 4 4 5 6 7 6 5 6 47 6 9 3 4 6 6 5 6 5 50 97

平 晃子 1日目 6 6 3 6 4 4 6 6 6 47 6 6 4 4 7 4 6 7 7 51 98

大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 2日目 6 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 7 47 6 7 3 4 6 5 6 5 7 49 96
194157 50

191

155T 47 191

155T 47

185

154 42 186

153 41

180

152 40 184

151 36

177

150 34 178

148T 33

176

148T 33 177

147 32

172

146 29 173

144T 28

171

144T 28 172

139T 27

171

139T 27 171

139T 27

171

139T 27 171

139T 27

170

136T 26 170

136T 26

169

136T 26 170

129T 25

169

129T 25 169

129T 25

169

129T 25 169

129T 25



成松 優羽 1日目 6 5 4 6 4 8 7 6 6 52 7 6 5 4 5 5 5 8 6 51 103

ｺｰﾄ･ﾍﾞｰﾙ徳島 2日目 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
失格 - -


